Texpool! Insurance
TexPool Available
TexPool Cperating
TexPoal Permanent
FNB Operating
FNB Payroll

FNB Insurance
FNB Avail

FNB Perm

FNB IRC/M125

FNB Holding

FNB Water Grants
FNB Unclaimed

Totals

Beginning
Balance

$2,392,354.99
$414,006.55
$21,835,640.87
$1,132,047.02
$2,004,621.56
$6,784.27
$56,883.37
$4,675.30
$6,141.74
$23,750.90
$567,212.96
$28,843.73
$15,140.48

$28,487,903.74

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

[nvestment Register on back

Revenues

$10,173.87
$1,820.72
$94,659.05
$4,907.23
$813,130.40
$6.24
$16,671.78
$1.89
$0.52
$2.02
$48.18
$0.00
$1.29

$941,423.19

Disbursements

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$702,622.41
$639,834.06
$189,266.58
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$702,622.41 $1,222,158.91 $1,222,158.91

MONTHLY TREASURER'S REPORT
BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER,

Transfer
In

$0.00
$4,683.31
$0.00

$0.00
$527,893.73
$539,834.06
$149,731.93
$0.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$15.38

Submitted under the provision of the Local Government Code Section 114.026

JULY 2023

Transfer Ending Balance Investments  Investments Demand Investment
Out Redeemed Purchased Balance Balance
$134,000.00 $2,268,528.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,268,528.86
$0.00 $420,510.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $420,510.58
$500,000.00 $21,430,299.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,430,299.92
$4,683.31  $1,132,270.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $1,132,270.94
$555,581.37  $2,087,341.91 $0.00 $0.00  $2,087,341.91 $0.00
$0.00 $6,790,51 $0.00 $0.00 $6,790.51 $0.00

$0.00 $34,020.50 $0.00 $0.00 $34,020.50 $0.00

$0.00 $4,677.69 $0.00 $0.00 $4,577.69 $0.00

$0.50 $6,141.76 $0.00 $0.00 $6,141.76 $0.00

$0.00 $23,752.92 $0.00 $0.00 $23,752.92 $0.00

$0.00 $567,261.14 $0.00 $0.00 $567,261.14 $0.00
$27,893.73 . $950.00 $0.00 $0.00 $950.00 $0.00
$0.00 $15,157.15 $0.00 $0.00 $15,157.16 $0.00
$27,997,603.88 $0.00 $0.00  $2,745,993.58 $25,251,610.30

County wler

andy Vick

]

Total
Deposits

$2,268,528.86
$420,510.58
$21,430,299.92
$1,132,270.94
$2,087,341.91
$6,790.51
$34,020.50
$4,577.69
$6,141.76
$23,752.92
$567,261.14
$950.00
$15,157.15

$27,997,603.88

Commiissioner,Pct#1 Gene Dolle Commissioner,PCt#3 wlichael Ashley

[y IR

Commissiyefpcl#é‘ﬁustin Nicholson Commissioner, Pct#4 Jay W.Miller



UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

JULY 2023

ACCOUNT AMOUNT TRANSFERRED QUT TRANSFERRED IN EARNED INTEREST

TexPool Operating $21,430,299.92 $94,659.05
TexPool Insurance $2,268,528.86 $10,173.87
TexPool Perm School $1,132,270.94 $4,683.31 $4,907.23
TexPool Avail School $420,510.58 54,683.31 $1,820.72
FNB Avail $4,577.69 $1.89
FNB Perm $6,141.76 50.52
FNB Holding $567,261.14 $48.18
FNB Insurance $34,020.50 $5.23
FNB Operating $2,087,341.91 $191.22
TOTALS $27,950,953.30 $4,683.31 $4,683.31 $111,807.91




UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

JULY 2023

ACCOUNT AMOUNT TRANSFERRED QUT TRANSFERRED IN EARNED INTEREST

TexPool Operating $21,430,299.92 $94,659.05
TexPool Insurance $2,268,528.86 $10,173.87
TexPool Perm School $1,132,270.94 54,683.31 $4,907.23
TexPool Avail School 5420,510.58 $4,683.31 $1,820.72
FNB Avail $4,577.69 $1.89
FNB Perm $6,141.76 $0.52
FNB Holding $567,261.14 $48.18
FNB Insurance $34,020.50 $5.23
FNB Operating $2,087,341.91 $191.22
TOTALS $27,950,953.30 $4,683.31 54,683.31 $111,807.91




